& PRESTON NORTH END

Week 24 - 3rd March 2023 -

North West Cardiac Care

PNE Lotto is a beneficiary of Heartbeat lottery

Drawn By Karen Gildert

£1000 Winner T8540 Mrs S Loughran

£10 Bonus Prizes
C8540 J8540 KB8540 M8540 P8540 R8540 S8540

M2444

K6594
J7186

K4919
T3153

P7372
J1475

L6008
C3571

E3392
S6399
K8402

£100 Winner
£50 Winners

£25 Winners

£20 Winners

£15 Winners

£10 Winners

Mrs L Bora

Mr M A Pritchard
B Goodier

Mr John Thistlethwaite
Mrs M E Buggins

Mrs B Cumming
Mr David Barlow

Mrs A Orme
David J Hodkinson

David Murray
Mrs M Paris
Mr M Gemson

£5 Bonus Winners

P8773 Al1376 R4837 K7076
N5824 P4405 U2341 J1022
R4234 R5975 T6078 KO0226
J6114 C3936 N6704 S0372
J5413 R7596 U2283 L9801

Heartbeat, Sir Tom Finney Way, Deepdale, Preston, PR1 6PA. Registered charity number 1168850. Tel: 01772 717147.
Email: lottery@heartbeat-nwcc.org.uk. The Heartbeat Lottery is licensed and regulated by the Gambling Commission.
Licence Number 000-005098-N-309071-011. www.gamblingcommission.gov.uk. Promoter: Heartbeat. Players must be 16 years of age

A2687 KO0267 Q4157 L8962 F3720
N5780 E1057 L1511 T6540 L2126
G1115 K9719 Q2715 L0554 C6663
A1640 R6284 M1164 NO0132 J3386
J0226 J6157 AT7775 K4217 WO0101

or over to play the Heartbeat Lottery. It is an offence for a person under 16 to enter the Heartbeat Lottery.

Please play responsibly. If you are concerned about playing too much, telephone GamCare on 0845 6000 133 or visit www.gamcare.org.uk.



